BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:}LE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.

H H N
TIME PRACTICE 11/4/2025 18:30 . . . .
Qualifying started at 18:27:13 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(93) AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS (57) SARAC CRISTIAN
1 1:35.944 47.944 1 1:41.582 50.237
2 1:32.879 -3.065 45.524 47.355 2 1:36.828 -4.754 46.784 50.044
3 1:32.463 -0.416 44.880 47.583 3 1:37.145 +0.317 46.649 50.496
4 1:33.142 +0.679 46.506 46.636 4 1:36.898 -0.247 46.607 50.291
5 1:30.950 -2.192 44.640 46.310 5 1:37.689 +0.791 46.645 51.044
6 1:31.457 +0.507 44.767 46.690 6 1:38.976 +1.287 46.496 52.480
7 1:30.990 -0.467 44.255 46.735 7 1:36.003 -2.973 46.234 49.769
8 1:32.301 +1.311 43.732 48.569 8 1:43.768 +7.765 45.620 58.148
9 1:31.777 -0.524 45.103 46.674 9 1:35.891 -7.877 46.432 49.459
10 1:30.682 -1.095 43.573 47.109
1 1:30.514 -0.168 43.797 46.717 (24) MARIN VIRGIL
12 1:29.627 -0.887 43.498 46.129 1 1:47.278 52.575
2 1:38.454 -8.824 47.543 50.911
(1) NIKOLOV SASO 3 1:38.065 -0.389 46.891 51.174
1 1:40.670 50.588 4 1:37.548 -0.517 47.143 50.405
2 1:34.898 -5.772 45.418 49.480 5 1:37.310 -0.238 46.522 50.788
3 1:32.660 -2.238 44.780 47.880
4 1:33.257 +0.597 45.517 47.740 (4) POPOVICIU LUCIAN
5 1:30.720 -2.537 43.848 46.872 1 1:49.979 53.628
6 1:34.208 +3.488 44.303 49.905 2 1:41.160 -8.819 50.776 50.384
7 1:33.506 -0.702 44.272 49.234 3 1:38.117 -3.043 48.324 49.793
8 1:31.282 -2.224 44.319 46.963 4 1:38.936 +0.819 48.158 50.778
9 1:31.829 +0.547 43.791 48.038 5 1:37.685 -1.251 47.495 50.190
6 1:41.308 +3.623 48.130 53.178
(12) DOANA FLORIN VIOREL 7 1:38.235 -3.073 47.741 50.494
1 1:44.408 51.328 8 1:41.696 +3.461 50.246 51.450
2 1:36.536 -7.872 46.529 50.007 9 1:40.734 -0.962 48.670 52.064
3 1:34.674 -1.862 45.605 49.069
4 1:35.527 +0.853 46.054 49.473 (84) BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU
5 1:33.838 -1.689 45.266 48.572 1 1:49.586 53.679
6 1:35.419 +1.581 45.995 49.424 2 1:40.543 -9.043 48.243 52.300
7 1:34.841 -0.578 45.594 49.247 3 1:38.161 -2.382 47.412 50.749
8 1:34.229 -0.612 45.188 49.041 4 1:38.077 -0.084 47.300 50.777
9 1:34.720 +0.491 45.469 49.251 5 1:38.567 +0.490 46.823 51.744
6 1:40.036 +1.469 47.234 52.802
(247) LUKANOSKI LUKA 7 1:39.493 -0.543 48.036 51.457
1 1:47.979 51.387 8 1:41.752 +2.259 49.828 51.924
2 1:37.049 -10.930 47.122 49.927 9 1:40.180 -1.572 48.464 51.716
3 1:36.074 -0.975 45.754 50.320 10 1:40.692 +0.512 48.809 51.883
4 1:35.955 -0.119 46.130 49.825 11 1:40.581 -0.111 48.263 52.318
5 1:36.405 +0.450 45.967 50.438 12 1:39.877 -0.704 47.887 51.990
6 1:39.314 +2.909 47.763 51.551
7 1:36.386 -2.928 46.751 49.635 (77) MALAIMARE SILVIU
8 1:38.504 +2.118 47.028 51.476 1 1:46.789 53.292
9 1:35.126 -3.378 45.745 49.381 2 1:38.147 -8.642 46.794 51.353
10 1:35.493 +0.367 45.802 49.691 3 1:39.023 +0.876 47.627 51.396
1 1:36.251 +0.758 46.580 49.671 4 1:38.445 -0.578 47.045 51.400
12 1:35.962 -0.289 46.236 49.726 5 1:39.583 +1.138 47.648 51.935
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:41.908 +2.325 47.807 54.101
7 1:40.594 -1.314 47.894 52.700
8 1:39.256 -1.338 47.943 51.313
9 1:39.953 +0.697 48.301 51.652
10 1:38.831 -1.122 47.519 51.312
11 1:39.412 +0.581 47.713 51.699
12 1:39.512 +0.100 47.243 52.269

(67) ASTER JUSTIAN NORBERT
1 2:01.990 59.140
2 1:45.690 -16.300 50.665 55.025

(28) CARADJOV IOSIF

1 2:13.586 1:01.107
2 1:54.531 -19.055 55.211 59.320
3 1:49.694 -4.837 52.489 57.205
4 1:49.788 +0.094 53.020 56.768
5 1:51.9563 +2.165 53.603 58.350
6 1:51.347 -0.606 53.864 57.483
7 1:49.449 -1.898 52.743 56.706

(72) MAKRAI ROBERT

1 2:16.405 1:05.110
2 2:00.473 -15.932 58.616 1:01.857
3 1:58.845 -1.628 58.024 1:00.821
4 1:55.267 -3.578 55.436 59.831
5 1:565.477 +0.210 55.522 59.955
6 1:52.569 -2.908 54.484 58.085
7 1:52.842 +0.273 54.556 58.286
8 1:52.475 -0.367 53.820 58.655
9 1:51.432 -1.043 53.871 57.561
10 1:50.873 -0.559 53.135 57.738

(8) SUCIU MIHAI RADU

1 2:37.193 1:18.127
2 2:27.893 -9.300 1:10.304 1:17.589
3 2:30.460 +2.567 1:11.669 1:18.791
4 2:25.633 -4.827 1:08.896 1:16.737
5 2:24.693 -0.940 1:08.188 1:16.505
6 2:22.462 -2.231 1:07.573 1:14.889
7 2:21.408 -1.054 1:07.455 1:13.953
8 2:20.365 -1.043 1:07.555 1:12.810
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